341 Meetings, Charlotte Division

October 5, 2022

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee Heather Culp

Trustee Cotten Wright

Join ZoomGov Meeting

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603869360

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482

10:00 AM
22-30348 Roges NMN Alexandre
22-30418  Patrick M. Nicho

Eva M. Nicho
22-30412 Jason Tyler Kwasi Ballantyne
22-30417  Irving Rodriguez

10:30 AM
22-30323 Nathan Kamphaus
22-30421 Jeffrey Marshall Adams

(Kimberly A. Sheek)
(Christina M. Collier)

(Terry M. Duncan)
(Marcus D. Crow)

(James Henderson)
(James Henderson)

10:00 AM
22-30430
22-30411
22-30403
21-30029
22-30422

10:20 AM
20-30056
22-30415
22-30423

10:35 AM
22-30413

Samantha Jo Lajoie
Paul Brent Irvin

Serge Babayan
Clarence A. Hensley, Jr.
Karen Davis Buckner

Emma Mitchell

Allexus Manetta Pace
Terrance Vernon Hagan
Shanita Renee Shamlee-Hagan

John Price Plumbing Co., Inc.

(Matthew H. Crow)
(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)
(Jack G. Lezman)
(Yansea H. Taylor)
(Vera S. Goudes)

(Kimberly A. Sheek)
(Kimberly A. Sheek)
(Kimberly A. Sheek)

(James Henderson)



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603869360
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482

Trustee Cole Hayes

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603116000

10:00 AM
22-30373 Brenda Denise Mcleod (Ann-Charlotte Dowless)

Cases to be Announced as Continued, Concluded, or NDR’ed
Conclude:
22-30356 Michael Wayne Mosley (Heather Culp)
Nichelle Foster Mosley

Continued:

22-30358 Olivia Rolee Robinson (Kimberly A. Sheek)

22-30361 Alexander Paul Spitale (Kimberly A. Sheek)

22-30330 Teri Jo Salomon (Rashad Blossom)

NDR:

20-30705 Christopher Dale Rowan (Terry M. Duncan)
Christiane Donna Rowan

22-30354 Annette James (Jack G. Lezman)

22-30370 Tiara Sharmayne Phillips Lewis (Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603116000

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior
meeting may not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not
attempt to connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings
for Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.



https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom

