341 Meetings, Charlotte Division

October 5, 2022 CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee Heather Culp			Trustee Cotten Wright		
Join ZoomGov Meeting https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603869360			Join ZoomGov Meeting <u>https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1618810482</u>		
10:00 AM 22-30348 22-30418 22-30412 22-30417	Roges NMN Alexandre Patrick M. Nicho Eva M. Nicho Jason Tyler Kwasi Ballantyne Irving Rodriguez	(Kimberly A. Sheek) (Christina M. Collier) (Terry M. Duncan) (Marcus D. Crow)	10:00 AM 22-30430 22-30411 22-30403 21-30029 22-30422	Samantha Jo Lajoie Paul Brent Irvin Serge Babayan Clarence A. Hensley, Jr. Karen Davis Buckner	(Matthew H. Crow) (Jeffrey G. Dalrymple) (Jack G. Lezman) (Yansea H. Taylor) (Vera S. Goudes)
10:30 AM 22-30323 22-30421	Nathan Kamphaus Jeffrey Marshall Adams	(James Henderson) (James Henderson)	10:20 AM 20-30056 22-30415 22-30423	Emma Mitchell Allexus Manetta Pace Terrance Vernon Hagan Shanita Renee Shamlee-Hagan	(Kimberly A. Sheek) (Kimberly A. Sheek) (Kimberly A. Sheek)
			10:35 AM 22-30413	John Price Plumbing Co., Inc.	(James Henderson)

Trustee Cole Hayes

Join ZoomGov Meeting https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603116000



10:00 AM

22-30373 Brenda Denise Mcleod

(Ann-Charlotte Dowless)

Cases to be Announced as Continued, Concluded, or NDR'ed

<u>Conclude</u> :		
22-30356	Michael Wayne Mosley	(Heather Culp)
	Nichelle Foster Mosley	
<u>Continued</u> :		
22-30358	Olivia Rolee Robinson	(Kimberly A. Sheek)
22-30361	Alexander Paul Spitale	(Kimberly A. Sheek)
22-30330	Teri Jo Salomon	(Rashad Blossom)
NDR:		
20-30705	Christopher Dale Rowan	(Terry M. Duncan)
	Christiane Donna Rowan	()
22-30354	Annette James	(Jack G. Lezman)
22-30334		
22-30370	Tiara Sharmayne Phillips Lewis	(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings for Zoom here: <u>https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom</u>.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.